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DCT110HIRH1
Article Number: 115-31101

Dual Clamp Tie - 150.0 lb, Stud Dia .25", Length 19.2", Max Bun Dia 2.3", PA66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure (Yes/No)

Tie Closure

Variant

Short Description

DCT110HIRH1

DCT11

Black (BK)

• Provides dual separation between bundles to prevent chaffing and abrasion.
• 150 lb. tensile strength ensures enough strength for heavy duty applications.
• Straps are releasable for increased serviceability.

HellermannTyton's dual clamp ties are designed to provide parallel separation between hoses, wires, cables and
tubing, protecting them from abrasion. These ties have an optional mounting hole for securing bundles along the
chassis of tracks, trailers, and heavy duty equipment. The unique one-piece design features the dual head centered
on the strap.

Weld Stud Fixing

none

No

plastic pawl

Inside Serrated

Dual Clamp Tie - 150.0 lb, Stud Dia .25", Length 19.2", Max Bun Dia 2.3", PA66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Width W2 (Imperial)

Width W2 (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Stud Size (Metric)

150.0 lbs

19.2 "

489.0 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

0.7 "

19.7 mm

0.8 "

19.1 mm

0.2 "

6.4 mm

2.3 "

58.0 mm

0.2 "

6.2 mm

6.35 mm

Base Data

Product Dimensions
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Quantity Per

Package Quantity (Metric)

bag

500

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)

PA66HIRHS

UL94 HB

-40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)

Yes

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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